©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
June, 2020 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP711/D
LDO Regulator, 100 mA,
18�V, 1 �A IQ, with PG
NCP711
The NCP711 device is based on unique combination of features −

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Voltage Option (VOUT−NOM) Version Package Shipping
NCP711ASNADJT1G GDA ADJ
Without PG
TSOP−5
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP711ASN300T1G GDC 3.0 V
NCP711ASN330T1G GDD 3.3 V
NCP711ASN500T1G GDE 5.0 V
NCP711BMTADJTBG PA ADJ
With PG
WDFN6 2x2
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP711BMT300TBG PC 3.0 V
NCP711BMT330TBG PD 3.3 V
NCP711BMT500TBG PE 5.0 V
NOTE: To order other package, voltage version or PG / non PG variant, please contact your ON Semiconductor sales representative.
TSOP−5
CASE 483